
Holy Cross Catholic School 
2022-23 Calendar 

 
 
 
Aug 22  Monday   “Crusader Day” 9am-2pm in school 
 

Aug 29   Monday   First day of school for PK-8: full day, uniforms (for K-8)! 
     (No East China buses ‘til Sep 6) 

 

Sep 2-5  Friday-Monday  Labor Day holiday: no school 
 

Sep 6  Tuesday  Classes resume 
 

Sep 19   Monday   No school: Archdiocesan professional development for teachers 
 

Oct 17  Monday   No school: Archdiocesan professional development for teachers 
 

Oct 28  Friday   End of first quarter 
 

Nov 2  Wednesday  Report cards go home 
 

Nov 3&4 Thurs & Fri  Teachers gone to MANS conference: no school 
 

Nov 10  Thursday  ½ day - dismissal at 11am -Afternoon/evening parent/teacher conferences 

 

Nov 11  Friday   No classes: parent/teacher conferences 
 

Nov 23-25 Wed-Friday  Thanksgiving recess 
 

Dec. 16  Friday   Last day of school before Christmas break 
 

Dec 19-Jan 2  Mon-Monday  Christmas break 
 

Jan 3  Tuesday  Classes resume 
 

Jan 27   Friday   End of second quarter 

 

Feb 3   Friday   Report cards go home 

 

Feb 13-16 Mon-Thurs  5th-8th graders go to camp 
 

Feb 17-21 Fri- Tues  No school: mid-winter break 
 

Feb 22  Wednesday  Classes resume 
 

March 12 Sunday   Open House (campus-wide: with Cardinal Mooney) 
 

March 13  Monday   No school: teachers’ professional development 
 

March 24 Friday   Kindergarten roundup: no Preschool or Kindergarten today 
 

March 31 Friday   End of third quarter 
 

April 5  Wednesday  Report cards go home 
 

April 6-16  Thu-Sunday  Easter break 
 

April 17  Monday   Classes resume 
 

May 26-29 Fri-Monday  Memorial Day weekend: no school 
 

May 30  Tuesday  Classes resume 
 

June 9   Friday   Last day of school; honors assembly, report cards 
 
 
(Students who ride East China or Cardinal Mooney buses are advised to continually compare their calendars with 
Holy Cross’s, and to stay in close contact with their bus driver and transportation department regarding ECSD / 
CMC full or half days off and early dismissal days.) 
 
School day 7:30am-2:50pm 
Lunch 10:40-11:25am 
172 days / 1107.6 hours         05.19.2022 


